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Athletics Canterbury Senior Interclub - 23/10/2021

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Senior Field - Session 1

Event  1   Men Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 251601 Max Attwell _________1

COBU 21834 Jared Neighbours _________2

PTOC 39669 Joden Pratten _________3

PTOC 481297 Julian Bethell _________4

Event  2   Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 20

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UNA 18Max Abbot _________1

Event  3   Men Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161300 Couper Killick _________1

Event  4   Boys Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCAN 14412 Kaiden Turner _________1

PTOC 151744 James Moore _________2

PTOC 151733 Walter Stevenson _________3

PTOC 15966 Finlay Neale _________4

SELW 151868 Oscar Stevenson _________5

Event  5   Men 35-95 Discus Throw Masters

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM721372 Richard Davison _________1

Event  7   Boys 12-16 Discus Throw 750gm Ambulatory Para

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161578 Rorie Poff _________1

PTOC 161842 Zack Lappin _________2

Event  8   Boys Discus Throw Grade 13-14

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOL 14970 Rico Lemalie _________1

Event  9   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Senior

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 23Christina Ryan _________1

Event  10   Women Shot Put 4.00kg Under 20

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 19922 Maddie Wilson _________1

Event  11   Women Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161246 Izzi Leifi _________1

SCAN 171081 Abbey Moody _________2

SELW 161509 Chloe Middlewood Krsinic _________3

SELW 161470 Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________4

Event  12   Girls Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 133012 Charlotte Blake _________1

SCAN 133164 Melenaite Havea _________2

Event  13   Women 35-95 Shot Put Masters

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 11:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CHAVW351150 Anna Lynch _________1

Event  15   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Senior

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 20947 Abby Ladd _________1

Event  16   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 20

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 181580 Tapenisa Havea _________1

Event  17   Women Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 18

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161371 Katelin Parnell _________1

SCAN 171081 Abbey Moody _________2

SELW 161509 Chloe Middlewood Krsinic _________3

SELW 161470 Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________4

COBU 161246 Izzi Leifi _________5

Event  18   Girls Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 133012 Charlotte Blake _________1

SCAN 133164 Melenaite Havea _________2

PTOC 14828 Alyssa Buchan _________3
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Athletics Canterbury Senior Interclub - 23/10/2021

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Senior Field - Session 1

Event  20   Men Shot Put 7.26kg Senior

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 39669 Joden Pratten _________1

COBU 251601 Max Attwell _________2

COBU 21834 Jared Neighbours _________3

Event  22   Men Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161300 Couper Killick _________1

Event  23   Boys Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 151744 James Moore _________1

NCAN 14412 Kaiden Turner _________2

Event  24   Men 35-95 Shot Put Masters

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM721372 Richard Davison _________1

Event  25   Men 45-49 Shot Put Para - 4kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 481297 Julian Bethell _________1

Event  26   Boys 13-16 Shot Put Para - 4kg Ambulatory Para

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 161842 Zack Lappin _________1

PTOC 161578 Rorie Poff _________2

Event  27   Boys Shot Put Grade 13-14

Saturday 23/10/2021 - 12:30

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 141334 Bill Quigley _________1

NBOL 14970 Rico Lemalie _________2


